UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
CONFIDENTIAL
NOT TO BE PUBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON
FRIDAY 26 JULY 2013

RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT (REV.12)

EXAM.HELD

IN APRIL 2013

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

27 30 31 33 36 42 43 72
FIRST CLASS
8 12 13 16 18 19 21 25
41 44 46 51 52 53 55 56
73 74 76 77 79 80 81 85
92 94 95 97 99 100 104 112
HIGHER SECOND CLASS
2 7 10 15 17 20 22 23
34 38 39 45 70 78 83 89
96 101 110
SECOND CLASS
14 35 40 57 68 98
PASS CLASS
3
PERCENTAGE OF PASSING : 80.39
GANESHKHIND,

PUNE 411 007
FRIDAY 26 JULY 2013

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
SUMMARY STATISTICS

82

29
66
86

24
90

32
69
87

26
91

37
71
88

28
93

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT (REV.12)

RESULT OF
EXAM.HELD

IN APRIL 2013

CANDIDATES REGISTERED

TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES

CANDIDATES APPEARED

PASSED CANDIDATES

IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

IN FIRST CLASS

IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS

IN SECOND CLASS

IN PASS CLASS

102

82

41

25



5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 30

6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE : 0

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 80.39
GANESHKHIND,

PUNE 411 007 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
CONFIDENTIAL
NOT TO BE PUBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON
FRIDAY 26 JULY 2013
RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT (REV.09)
EXAM.HELD IN APRIL 2013

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

NIL
FIRST CLASS
503
HIGHER SECOND CLASS
NIL
SECOND CLASS
501 502
PASS CLASS
NIL
PERCENTAGE OF PASSING : 100.0
GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
FRIDAY 26 JULY 2013 UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
SUMMARY STATISTICS

RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT (REV.09)
EXAM.HELD IN APRIL 2013

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED : 3
2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES : 0

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED : 3



4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES : 3

I. IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION : 0
1. IN FIRST CLASS : 1
1. IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS : 0
1v. IN SECOND CLASS : 2
V. IN PASS CLASS : 0
5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 0
6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE : 0
7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 100.0
GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE



