UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

CONFIDENTIAL

NOT TO BE PUBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON FRIDAY 26 JULY 2013

RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT (REV.12) EXAM.HELD IN APRIL 2013

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

|--|

27	30	31	33	36	42	43	72	82		
				FIRS	T CLASS					
8	12	13	16	18	19	21	25	29	32	37
41	44	46	51	52	53	55	56	66	69	71
73	74	76	77	79	80	81	85	86	87	88
92	94	95	97	99	100	104	112			
HIGHER SECOND CLASS										
2	7	10	15	17	20	22	23	24	26	28
34	38	39	45	70	78	83	89	90	91	93
96	101	110								
				SECO	ND CLAS	S				
14	35	40	57	68	98					

PASS CLASS

3

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING : 80.39

GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411 007 FRIDAY 26 JULY 2013

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE SUMMARY STATISTICS

RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT (REV.12) EXAM.HELD IN APRIL 2013

______ 1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED : 112 2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES 10 3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED 102 4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES 82

I. IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION :

II. IN FIRST CLASS

IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS III.

IN SECOND CLASS IV. 6

V. IN PASS CLASS 1 5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 30

6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE 0

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 80.39

GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411 007

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE CONFIDENTIAL

NOT TO BE PUBLISHED BEFORE 3.00 P.M. ON FRIDAY 26 JULY 2013

RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT (REV.09)

EXAM.HELD IN APRIL 2013

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

NIL

FIRST CLASS

503

HIGHER SECOND CLASS

NIL

SECOND CLASS

501 502

PASS CLASS

NIL

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING : 100.0

GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411 007 FRIDAY 26 JULY 2013

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE SUMMARY STATISTICS

RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT (REV.09) EXAM.HELD IN APRIL 2013

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED

2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED 3

4.	NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES					
	I.	IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION	:	0		
	II.	IN FIRST CLASS	:	1		
	III.	IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS	:	0		
	IV.	IN SECOND CLASS	:	2		
	V.	IN PASS CLASS	:	0		
5.	NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES					
6.	NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE					
7.	PERCENTAGE OF PASSING	(FOR APPEARED ONLY)	: 10	0.00		

GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411 007

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS UNIVERSITY OF PUNE